
CHOOSE YOUR HOLDER
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Single hose extension:
Single pipe clamp:

688-HLD-2080.1

Seed:

         - OPENERS TO FIT

Ÿ Self-sharpening tungsten carbide �ps

Ÿ Maximum moisture reten�on 
Ÿ Very low disturbance and dra�

VORTEILE
VOS SYSTEM Ÿ Improved soil structure

Ÿ Precise seed placement

Ÿ Consistent sowing depth
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CHOOSE YOUR TIP

688-HLD-2080.2

Short hoses can be compensated by 
using the hose extension during 
installation.

Please use ONLY the yellow 
holes!



19 mm

102 mm

19 mm

89 mm

89 mm

102 mm

19 mm

688-HLD-2080.2

688-HLD-2080.1

Seed and granulate: Seed and fertilizer:

683-TUB-6061

Fertilizer tube:
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CHOOSE YOUR HOLDER

         - OPENERS TO FIT
Ÿ Maximum moisture reten�on 
Ÿ Very low disturbance and dra�
Ÿ Self-sharpening tungsten carbide �ps

VOS SYSTEM
VORTEILE

Ÿ Improved soil structure
Ÿ Precise seed placement

Ÿ Consistent sowing depth

CHOOSE YOUR TIP

Double hose extension: Double pipe-clamp:

Short hoses can be compensated by 
using the hose extension during 
installation.

Please use ONLY 
The yellow holes!
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19 mm

102 mm

19 mm

89 mm

19 mm

688-HLD-2080.2 688-HLD-2080.1 880-BSH-1000

CHOOSE YOUR HOLDER

         - OPENERS TO FIT

Ÿ Very low disturbance and dra�
Ÿ Maximum moisture reten�on 

Ÿ Self-sharpening tungsten carbide �psVORTEILE
VOS SYSTEM

Ÿ Improved soil structure
Ÿ Consistent sowing depth

Ÿ Precise seed placement

CHOOSE YOUR TIP

Fertilizer tube:Double hose extension: Double pipe-clamp:

Seed and granulate: Seed and fertilizer:

Short hoses can be compensated by 
using the hose extension during 
installation.

 the yellow holes!
Please use ONLY




